
Tri-County Conference High Basketball Scores 2016-17
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Girls Boys

Tuesday, December 6

Meadville @ Atlanta Meadville W 54-40 Meadville W 60-18

Bevier @ La Plata La Plata W 34-21 La Plata W 61-25

Linn Co @ Brashear Linn Co. W 56-39 Linn Co. W 66-50

Friday, December 9

Linn Co @ Atlanta

La Plata @ BMC

Tuesday, December 13

Atlanta @ Green City

Novinger @ Bevier

Brashear @ La Plata

Meadville @ Linn Co

Thursday, December 15

Atlanta @ Brashear

Friday, December 16

Meadville @ Brashear

BMC @ Novinger

Friday, January 6

La Plata @ Linn Co.

Tuesday, January 10

Atlanta @ La Plata

Bevier @ Meadville

Thursday, January 12

BMC @ Atlanta

Girls Boys



Friday, January 13

La Plata @ Meadville

Tuesday, January 17

Meadville @ Green City

Novinger @ Linn Co

Friday, January 20

Bevier @ BMC

Green City @ Novinger

Tuesday, January 24

Green City @ Brashear

Novinger @ La Plata

Friday, January 27

Novinger @ Atlanta

Monday, January 30

Brashear @ Bevier

Tuesday, January 31

Linn Co @ BMC

Friday, February 3

Bevier @ Linn Co.

Novinger @ Meadville

Tuesday, February 7

Linn Co. @ Green city

Thursday, February 9

Bevier @ Atlanta

Girls Boys



Friday, February 10

La Plata @ Green City

BMC @ Meadville

Tuesday, February 14

Green City @ Bevier

BMC @ Brashear

Thursday, February 16

Brashear @ Novinger

BMC @ Green City

Conference Standings

Girls Boys

La Plata 1-0 La Plata 1-0

Linn Co. 1-0 Linn Co. 1-0

Meadville 1-0 Meadville 1-0

Atlanta 0-1 Atlanta 0-1

Bevier 0-1 Bevier 0-1

Brashear 0-1 Brashear 0-1

BMC 0-0 BMC 0-0

Green City 0-0 Green City 0-0

Novinger 0-0 Novinger 0-0


